ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
FBS Cartridge
Filter
Provides safe, sterile filtration for liquid
in food and beverage applications.
FBS cartridge filters join the Entegris portfolio of filtration
solutions intended to help ensure reliable product
processing. Constructed of polypropylene components and

30" 805.5 mm (31.7")
40" 1050.0 mm (41.3")
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER RETENTION RATING CONNECTION LENGTH O-RING PACK
FBS022005S1 0.22 µm Code 0 5" Silicone 1
FBS022010S1 0.22 µm Code 0 10" Silicone 1
FBS022020S1 0.22 µm Code 0 20" Silicone 1
FBS022030S1 0.22 µm Code 0 30" Silicone 1
FBS022040S1 0.22 µm Code 0 40" Silicone 1
FBS022505S1 0.22 µm Code 5 5" Silicone 1
FBS022510S1 0.22 µm Code 5 10" Silicone 1
FBS022520S1 0.22 µm Code 5 20" Silicone 1
FBS022530S1 0.22 µm Code 5 30" Silicone 1
FBS022540S1 0.22 µm Code 5 40" Silicone 1
FBS022605S1 0.22 µm Code 6 5" Silicone 1
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER RETENTION RATING CONNECTION LENGTH O-RING PACK
FBS022610S1 0.22 µm Code 6 10" Silicone 1
FBS022620S1 0.22 µm Code 6 20" Silicone 1
FBS022630S1 0.22 µm Code 6 30" Silicone 1
FBS022640S1 0.22 µm Code 6 40" Silicone 1
FBS022710S1 0.22 µm Code 7 10" Silicone 1
FBS022720S1 0.22 µm Code 7 20" Silicone 1
FBS022730S1 0.22 µm Code 7 30" Silicone 1
FBS045005S1 0.45 µm Code 0 5" Silicone 1
FBS045010S1 0.45 µm Code 0 10" Silicone 1
FBS045020S1 0.45 µm Code 0 20" Silicone 1
FBS045030S1 0.45 µm Code 0 30" Silicone 1
FBS045040S1 0.45 µm Code 0 40" Silicone 1
FBS045505S1 0.45 µm Code 5 5" Silicone 1
FBS045510S1 0.45 µm Code 5 10" Silicone 1
FBS045520S1 0.45 µm Code 5 20" Silicone 1
FBS045530S1 0.45 µm Code 5 30" Silicone 1
FBS045540S1 0.45 µm Code 5 40" Silicone 1
FBS045605S1 0.45 µm Code 6 5" Silicone 1
FBS045610S1 0.45 µm Code 6 10" Silicone 1
FBS045620S1 0.45 µm Code 6 20" Silicone 1
FBS045630S1 0.45 µm Code 6 30" Silicone 1
FBS045640S1 0.45 µm Code 6 40" Silicone 1
FBS045710S1 0.45 µm Code 7 10" Silicone 1
FBS045720S1 0.45 µm Code 7 20" Silicone 1
FBS045730S1 0.45 µm Code 7 30" Silicone 1
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE